L
I
N
E
D
P
I
P

PTFE-Expansion Joints
with SS Housing and Spacer Bead
Part Number System
1 EKS 100 15 W LLL1 XXXX
Finished
Stainless
Steel
Expansion
Joint
Diameter
15 - ANSI 150
30  - ANSI 300
Pressure FlangesFittingType
LL L1  - loose /loose
  - Length 1
LL L2  - loose /loose
  - Length 2
W - White
E - Anti-Static
Liner Resin  Type
Factory  Defined
Options
26   - Flanges 1.0038
27   - Flanges 1.4541
Dimensional Data per Class 150
DN 1.25” - 6”
032 - 1.25”
040 - 1.5”
050 - 2”
065 - 2.5”
080 - 3”
100 - 4”
125 - 5”
150 - 6”
200 - 8”
250 -10”
300 -12”
350 -14”
400 -16”
450 -18”
500 -20”
600 -24”
ND
L
%5+
%5,1-
)mm(
S
+ %01
)mm(
C
+ %5
)mm(
1d
+ %5
)mm(
3d
+ %5
)mm(
thgieW
)gk.ac(
52.1
541 3 07 53 16 9,3
022 3 07 53 16 1,4
"5.1
751 4 08 44 77 5,4
242 4 08 44 77 8,4
"2
971 4 29 65 98 7,5
492 4 29 65 98 5,6
"5.2
181 4 701 27 801 9,6
782 4 701 27 801 9,7

PTFE-Expansion Joints
with SS Housing and Spacer Bead
Part Number System
1 EKS 250 15 W LLL1 XXXX
Finished
Stainless
Steel
Expansion
Joint
Diameter
15 - ANSI 150
30  - ANSI 300
Pressure FlangesFittingType
LL L1  - loose /loose
  - Length 1
LL L2  - loose /loose
  - Length 2
W - White
E - Anti-Static
Liner Resin  Type
Factory  Defined
Options
26   - Flanges 1.0038
27   - Flanges 1.4541
Dimensional Data per Class 150
DN 8” - 24”
032 - 1.25”
040 - 1.5”
050 - 2”
065 - 2.5”
080 - 3”
100 - 4”
125 - 5”
150 - 6”
200 - 8”
250 -10”
300 -12”
350 -14”
400 -16”
450 -18”
500 -20”
600 -24”
ND
L
%5+
%5,1-
)mm(
S
+ %01
)mm(
C
+ %5
)mm(
1d
+ %5
)mm(
3d
+ %5
)mm(
thgieW
)gk.ac(
"8
642 5 852 402 562 52
814 5 852 402 562 33
"01
142 5 023 852 423 23
093 5 023 852 423 83
"21
782 6 073 603 673 04
924 6 073 603 673 15
"41
692 52,6 014 733 804 65
704 52,6 014 733 804 66